Parental Report Survey

Question Strongly Agree Neither agre Disagree Strongly
agree nor disagree Disagree

1. My child is settled in 82.22% 17.78% 0% 0% 0%

school.

2. My child feels safe in 91.11% 8.89% 0% 0% 0%

school.

3. There are effective 80% 15.56% 4.44% 0% 0%

lines of communication

the school and parents.

4. am regularly 73.33% 17.78% 2.22% 6.67% 0%

informed about life and

work in school.

5. if my child is unwell, 71.11% 17.78% 8.89% 2.22% 0%

unhappy or being

bullied the staff will deal

with it effectively.

6. | am satisfied my child | 80% 13.33% 4.44% 2.22% 0%

can cope with the work

he/she is given.

7. | am satisfied the 77.78% 13.33% 2.22% 4.44% 2.22%

work my child is given

meets his/her ability.

8. The school provides 82.22% 15.56% 2.22% 0% 0%

opportunities for after

schools/extracurricular

activities.

9. | feel | can approach 84.44% 11.11% 4.44% 0% 0%

the school with any

issues | may need to

discuss.

10. The school sets high | 71.11% 20% 6.67% 2.22% 0%

standards in its work.




